
RHO FIERA MILAN TRAIN TIMES*

*Before starting your voyage, remember to check your departure and arrival times by visiting ITALOTRENO.IT or contacting travel agencies. 2  Stops at Rho Fiera every day.1  Runs from 01/03/2020. Stops at Rho Fiera every day.

RM-TO 
9904

NA-TO
9908

NA-TO
9912

SA-TO 
8932-34

SA-TO 
8936-38

NA-TO
9924

NA-TO
9928

NA-TO
9932

NA-TO
9940

SA-TO
9944-46

NA-TO
9948

NA-TO
9952

SALERNO D 06:20 07:20 13:22

NAPLES 
C.LE

A 06:58 07:58 13:58

D 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20

NAPLES 
AFRAGOLA

A 05:33 06:33 09:33 10:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33

D 05:35 06:35 09:35 10:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35

ROME 
TERMINI

A 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:31 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

D 05:40 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40

ROME 
TIBURTINA

A 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

D 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

FLORENCE 
SMN

A 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17

D 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25

BOLOGNA 
C.LE

A 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

D 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08

REGGIO 
EMILIA AV

A 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28

D 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30

MILAN 
ROG.

A 09:08 10:08 11:08 14:08 15:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08

D 09:10 10:10 11:10 14:10 15:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10

MILAN 
C.LE

A 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20

D 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30

RHO 
FIERA

A 09:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39

D 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:41 13:41 14:40 15:40 16:41 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40

TURIN 
PS

A 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:26 14:26 15:15 16:15 17:26 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15

D 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:28 14:28 15:17 16:17 17:28 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17
TURIN
PN A 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:37 14:37 15:27 16:27 17:37 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27

1

SOUTH  NORTH

2 2

TO-NA
9919

TO-NA
9923

TO-NA
9927

TO-NA
9935

TO-SA
9939-41

TO-NA
9943

TO-SA
8933-35

TO-SA
8937-39

TO-SA
9955-57

TO-NA
9959

TO-RM
9961

TURIN
PN D 07:33 08:33 09:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:23 15:23 16:33 17:33 18:23

TURIN
PS

A 07:41 08:41 09:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:30 15:30 16:41 17:41 18:30

D 07:43 08:43 09:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:32 15:32 16:43 17:43 18:32

RHO 
FIERA

A 08:19 09:19 10:18 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:15 16:15 17:19 18:19 19:15

D 08:20 09:20 10:19 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:17 16:17 17:20 18:20 19:17

MILAN 
C.LE

A 08:30 09:30 10:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30

D 08:40 09:40 10:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40

MILAN 
ROG.

A 08:48 09:48 10:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 17:48 18:48

D 08:50 09:50 10:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 17:50 18:50

REGGIO 
EMILIA AV

A 09:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

D 09:28 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28

BOLOGNA 
C.LE

A 09:52 10:52 11:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52

D 09:55 10:55 11:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55

FLORENCE 
SMN

A 10:35 11:35 12:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35

D 10:43 11:43 12:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43

ROME 
TIBURTINA

A 12:09 13:09 14:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09

D 12:12 13:12 14:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12

ROME 
TERMINI

A 12:19 13:19 14:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19

D 12:30 13:30 14:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30

NAPLES 
AFRAGOLA

A 13:25 14:25 15:24 17:25 18:25 19:25 22:25 23:25

D 13:27 14:27 15:26 17:27 18:27 19:27 22:27 23:27

NAPLES 
C.LE

A 13:43 14:43 15:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:43

D 18:55 20:55 21:55 22:55

SALERNO A 19:32 21:32 22:32 23:32

NORTH  SOUTH

1 2 2

HOMI FASHION & JEWELS 15-18 February

MICAM E MIPEL 16-19 February

LINEAPELLE E SIMAC TANNING-TECH 19-21 February

MYPLANT & GARDEN 26-28 February

MIDO 29 February - 2 March

CARTOOMICS 13-15 March

MOSTRA CONVEGNO EXPOCOMFORT
E BIE  - BIOMASS INNOVATION EXPO 17-20 March

SAL. MOBILE/COMPLEMENTO,
EUROCUCINA, EXPO BAGNO 21-26 April


